
Sr No. Name Roll No. Father's Name
1 SAHIL ICA23201020132323 SATYAWAN
2 RAKESH KUMAR ICA23201020132348 KRISHAN
3 HIMANSHU ICA23211021142107 ASHOK KUMAR
4 SACHIN ICA23211021142968 VINOD KUMAR
5 RAHUL ICA23211021143092 ROHTASH
6 SACHIN ICA23211021144144 CHHABIL DAS
7 SANDEEP KUMAR ICA23211021147622 SUNDER
8 ASHISH KUMAR ICA23211021147624 BILLU
9 SACHIN ICA23211021256668 JAI PARKASH

10 SURAJBHAN ICA23212105210104 RAJKUMAR
11 VISHAL ICA23221022131501 BIJENDER
12 RAMPAT ICA23221022237983 SATBIR SINGH
13 SAHIL ICA23221022237993 INDERPAL
14 AKASH ICA23231023020069 RAMPARTAP SHARMA
15 JANAK ICA23231023038906 NARENDER KUMAR
16 HIMANSHU ICA23232305620589 HANUMAN
17 RAHUL ICA23233023115708 RAGHBIR
18 NAVEEN KUMAR ICB232300017109823 AJAY KUMAR
19 YASHVARDHAN ICB232300017155611 SHIV KUMAR
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